
S.N. 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

9 

NAME 

HEERA LAL 

PRADEEP TAILOR 

ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ANANDPURI 

DHARMESH PATEL 

PRAVIN 

RAMESH RAWAL 

GENDA LAL ROAT 

MOHAN LAL 

KAMLA 

JAY SINGH 

NON TEACHING STAFF LIST 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

NON 
TEACHING 

POST 

CASHIER 

COMPUTER OPRETOR 

LIBRARIAN 

4th Grade 

4th Grade 

4th Grade 

4th Grade 

4th Grade 

CHOWKIDAR 

EDUCATION 
QUALIFICATION 

MA, PGDCA, RKCL 

M.COM, PGDCA, RKCL 

BATCHLOR OF ARTS 

BATCHLOR OF ARTS 

12th 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

PRINCPAL 

WORK EXP. 

Adarsh College of 
Education 

Anandpuri-Banswara (Raj.! 

10 

5 

2 

5 

5 

10 

5 

2 

10 
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